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Session 7

SAT 21 SEP 2024   - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 242  (47-50kg) SAGAR HAR

YUVRAJ HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL RAJESH BHARDWAJ UTK

BEN

MAH

MAH

MEG

SANJAY

AMAN SHAW

VIKAS KATE

VIJAY YADAV

DANIEL W MARBANIANG

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 243  (50-55kg) LEIVON BILAT KOM MAN

SAGAR HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU BAMANG YAPE ASM

ASM

MAH

HP

UP

ANAND

TOFIQUR RAHMAN

VIJAY YADAV

KAMAL KUMAR

YUVRAJ MISHRA

27:29

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

3 244  (55-60kg) MOIRANGTHEM YAIKHOMA SING MAN

SHUBHAM HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM RWTHANGRI BORA ASM

HP

MEG

BEN

DEL

TOFIQUR RAHMAN

KAMAL KUMAR

DANIEL W MARBANIANG

AMAN SHAW

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

28:29

30:27

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 245  (60-65kg) LALNUNPUIA MIZ

MOIRANGTHEM MAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JAGMOHAN UTK

ASM

MAH

HAR

ARU

SANJAY

PRAFULLA GOGOI

VIKAS KATE

SANDEEP LAKHI

BAMANG YAPE

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 246  (65-70kg) LAISHRAM SINGH MAN

GITIGYA SUHAG HAR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN AMAN SHAW ASM

ASM

MAH

HP

UP

ANAND

TOFIQUR RAHMAN

VIJAY YADAV

KAMAL KUMAR

YUVRAJ MISHRA

29:28

28:29

29:28

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 247  (70-75kg) NITIN PANGHAL HAR

YUVRAJ YADAV ASM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ARU

DEL

RAJ

UP

MEG

BAMANG YAPE

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

PAVAN SHARMA

YUVRAJ MISHRA

DANIEL W MARBANIANG

30:27

30:27

29:28

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 248  (75-80kg) DEV HAR

SAHIL HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH VIKAS KATE ASM

ASM

MAH

MEG

CHT

RWTHANGRI BORA

TOFIQUR RAHMAN

VIJAY YADAV

DANIEL W MARBANIANG

KULDEEP SANKAR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 249  (80-85kg) AARAV PILANIA HAR

HITESH KUMAR HAR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM TOFIQUR RAHMAN MAH

CHT

HP

BEN

RAJ

VIJAY YADAV

KULDEEP SANKAR

KAMAL KUMAR

AMAN SHAW

PAVAN SHARMA

-

-

-

-

-

Page 1 / 2



REC Open Talent Hunt - 2 Youth Men Boxing Programme 2024

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z07_C74 2.0 Report Created  SAT 21 SEP 2024 17:54 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 7

SAT 21 SEP 2024   - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 250  (85-90kg) AKASH KACHARI ASM

ADITYA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM TOFIQUR RAHMAN MAH

CHT

HP

BEN

RAJ

VIJAY YADAV

KULDEEP SANKAR

KAMAL KUMAR

AMAN SHAW

PAVAN SHARMA

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 251  (90-90+kg) JAY TUSHIR DEL

RAJ KUMAR HAR

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM TOFIQUR RAHMAN UTK

MAH

UP

MAH

CHT

SANJAY

VIKAS KATE

YUVRAJ MISHRA

VIJAY YADAV

KULDEEP SANKAR

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:9

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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