

REC Open Talent Hunt - 2 Youth Men Boxing Programme 2024

Session Results



Session 7

SAT 21 SEP 2024 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	242	(47-50kg)		RED BLUE	SAGAR YUVRAJ		HAR HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	RAJESH BHARDWAJ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN MAH MAH	SANJAY AMAN SHAW VIKAS KATE VIJAY YADAV DANIEL W MARBAN	NIANG		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
2	243	(50-55kg)		RED	LEIVON BILAT KOM		MAN				
		, σ,		BLUE	SAGAR		HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ARU	BAMANG YAPE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MAH HP	ANAND TOFIQUR RAHMAN VIJAY YADAV KAMAL KUMAR YUVRAJ MISHRA			27:29 26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30
3	244	(55-60kg)		RED BLUE	MOIRANGTHEM YAIKHOMA SING SHUBHAM		MAN HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ASM	RWTHANGRI BORA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP MEG BEN	TOFIQUR RAHMAN KAMAL KUMAR DANIEL W MARBAI AMAN SHAW RAJESH BHARDWA	NIANG		28:29 30:27 27:30 27:30 28:29
4	245	(60-65kg)		RED	LALNUNPUIA		MIZ	RED	WP	5:0	
	240	(oo oong)		BLUE	MOIRANGTHEM		MAN	1125	***	0.0	
			Referee:	HAR	JAGMOHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MAH HAR	SANJAY PRAFULLA GOGOI VIKAS KATE SANDEEP LAKHI BAMANG YAPE			30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27
5	246	(65-70kg)		RED	LAISHRAM SINGH		MAN				
ŭ	2.0	(oo rong)		BLUE	GITIGYA SUHAG		HAR	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	BEN	AMAN SHAW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MAH HP	ANAND TOFIQUR RAHMAN VIJAY YADAV KAMAL KUMAR YUVRAJ MISHRA			29:28 28:29 29:28 27:30 28:29
6	247	(70-75kg)		RED BLUE	NITIN PANGHAL YUVRAJ YADAV		HAR ASM	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	UTK	SANJAY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL RAJ UP	BAMANG YAPE RAJESH BHARDW/ PAVAN SHARMA YUVRAJ MISHRA DANIEL W MARBAN			30:27 30:27 29:28 27:30 30:27
7	248	(75-80kg)		RED BLUE	DEV SAHIL		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	МАН	VIKAS KATE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MAH MEG	RWTHANGRI BORA TOFIQUR RAHMAN VIJAY YADAV DANIEL W MARBAI KULDEEP SANKAR	NIANG		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
8	249	(80-85kg)		RED BLUE	AARAV PILANIA HITESH KUMAR		HAR HAR	RED	WO		
			Referee:		TOFIQUR RAHMAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT HP BEN	VIJAY YADAV KULDEEP SANKAR KAMAL KUMAR AMAN SHAW PAVAN SHARMA			- - - -

 www.swisstiming.com

 Data Service
 SW

 BX0000Z07_C74 2.0
 Report Created SAT 21 SEP 2024 17:54
 0010-036c-AIBA



REC Open Talent Hunt - 2 Youth Men Boxing Programme 2024

Session Results



Session 7

SAT 21 SEP 2024 - MORNING

Order	Order Bout Weight Category			Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision	
9	250	(85-90kg)		RED BLUE	AKASH KACHARI ADITYA		ASM HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	TOFIQUR RAHMAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT HP BEN	VIJAY YADAV KULDEEP SANKAR KAMAL KUMAR AMAN SHAW PAVAN SHARMA			28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
10	251	(90-90+kg)		RED BLUE	JAY TUSHIR RAJ KUMAR		DEL HAR	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	ASM	TOFIQUR RAHMAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH UP MAH	SANJAY VIKAS KATE YUVRAJ MISHRA VIJAY YADAV KULDEEP SANKAR			10:9 10:8 10:9 10:9 10:9

LEGEND										
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover		WP	Win on points		

 www.swisstiming.com
 Page 2 / 2

 Data Service
 SWISS TIMING

 BX0000207_C74 2.0
 Report Created SAT 21 SEP 2024 17:54
 0010-036c-AIBA ORG-30-82601